Department Fee Name

Fire Plan Review Fee (Value Based)
Fire Inspection Fee

Fire New Sprinkler System

Fire Change to Sprinkler System
Fire Standpipes

Fire Fire Pump

Fire Fire Line

Fire Fire Hood

Fire Spray Booth

Fire Fire Alarm System

Fire Hazardous Materials



Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Burn Permit
CPR
Fire Extinguisher

Impact Fees



Fee Description

$0 - $2,000

$2,001 - $10,000
$10,001 - $20,000
$20,001 - $50,000
$50,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $250,000
$250,001 - $500,000
$500-001 - $1,000,000
Over $1,000,001

Regular
After Hours

1-100 Heads
101 - 200 Heads
201 - 300 Heads
301 - 400 Heads
401 - 500 Heads
Over 500 Heds

1 - 20 Heads

21 - 40 Heads
41 - 60 Heads
61 - 80 Heads
81 - 100 Heads
Over 100 Heads

Per System

Per Pump

Per Line

Per System

Per System

1 - 50 Devices

51 - 75 Devices
76 - 100 Devices
101 - 125 Devices
126 - 150 Devices
Over 150 Devices

Fireworks Sales
Fireworks Display



Explosives

Flammable Liquids
Install Tank

Remove Tank <1000 gal
Remove Tank >1000 gal

Recreational Fire Pit

Community CPR Class

Fire Extinguisher Training Class
Residential Single Family/Duplex per unit

Residential Multi-family per unit
Non-Residential



[Current Fee Proposed Fee 2024

$0.00 $0.00

$26.00 $35.00

$75.00 $100.00
$158.00 $210.00
$225.00 $300.00
$300.00 $400.00
$450.00 $600.00
$750,00 $1,000.00
$750.00 +.075% $1,000 +.10%
$84/hr $120/hr
$126/hr $180/hr
$375.00 $400.00
$425.00 $450.00
$475.00 $500.00
$525.00 $550.00
$575.00 $600.00

$575 + $.30 per head $600 + $1.00 per head
$100.00 $150.00
$175.00 $200.00
$250.00 $300.00
$325.00 $400.00
$400.00 $500.00

$0.00 $500 + $1.00 per head
$40.00 $100.00
$100.00 $250.00
$250.00 $400.00
$175.00 $250.00
$250.00 $250.00
$200.00 $300.00
$300.00 $400.00
$400.00 $500.00
$500.00 $600.00
$600.00 $700.00

$600 + $1.50 per defice $700 + $2.00 per device
$25.00 $150.00

$50.00 $200.00



$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$75.00

$250.00

$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$517.00

$389.00
$.28 per square foot

$150.00
$150.00
$350.00
$100.00
$300.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$517.00

$389.00
$.28 per square foot



	Final

