Department	Fee Name
Fire	Plan Review Fee (Value Based)
Fire	Inspection Fee
Fire	New Sprinkler System
T.	
Fire	Change to Sprinkler System
Fire	Standpipes
Fire	Fire Pump
Fire	Fire Line
Fire	Fire Hood
Fire	Spray Booth
Fire	Fire Alarm System
Fire	Hazardous Materials

Fire Burn Permit

Fire CPR

Fire Fire Extinguisher

Fire Impact Fees

Fee Description

\$0 - \$2,000

\$2,001 - \$10,000

\$10,001 - \$20,000

\$20,001 - \$50,000

\$50,001 - \$100,000

\$100,001 - \$250,000

\$250,001 - \$500,000

\$500-001 - \$1,000,000

Over \$1,000,001

Regular

After Hours

1-100 Heads

101 - 200 Heads

201 - 300 Heads

301 - 400 Heads

401 - 500 Heads

Over 500 Heds

1 - 20 Heads

21 - 40 Heads

41 - 60 Heads

61 - 80 Heads

81 - 100 Heads

Over 100 Heads

Per System

Per Pump

Per Line

Per System

Per System

1 - 50 Devices

51 - 75 Devices

76 - 100 Devices

101 - 125 Devices

126 - 150 Devices

Over 150 Devices

Fireworks Sales

Fireworks Display

Explosives
Flammable Liquids
Install Tank
Remove Tank <1000 gal
Remove Tank >1000 gal

Recreational Fire Pit

Community CPR Class

Fire Extinguisher Training Class

Residential Single Family/Duplex per unit Residential Multi-family per unit Non-Residential

Current Fee	Proposed Fee 2024
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$26.00	\$35.00
\$75.00	\$100.00
\$158.00	\$210.00
\$225.00	\$300.00
\$300.00	\$400.00
\$450.00	\$600.00
\$750,00	\$1,000.00
\$750.00 + .075%	\$1,000 + .10%
\$750.00 · .07570	ψ1,000 1.10/0
\$84/hr	\$120/hr
\$126/hr	\$180/hr
\$375.00	\$400.00
\$425.00	\$450.00
\$475.00	\$500.00
\$525.00	\$550.00
\$575.00	\$600.00
\$575 + \$.30 per head	\$600 + \$1.00 per head
φ373 · φ.50 per nead	φοου · φτ.ου per nead
\$100.00	\$150.00
\$175.00	\$200.00
\$250.00	\$300.00
\$325.00	\$400.00
\$400.00	\$500.00
\$0.00	\$500 + \$1.00 per head
\$40.00	\$100.00
\$100.00	\$250.00
\$250.00	\$400.00
\$175.00	\$250.00
\$250.00	\$250.00
\$200.00	\$300.00
\$300.00	\$400.00
\$400.00	\$500.00
\$500.00	\$600.00
\$600.00	\$700.00
\$600 + \$1.50 per defice	\$700 + \$2.00 per device
\$25.00	\$150.00

\$100.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$75.00 \$250.00	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$350.00 \$100.00 \$300.00
\$0.00	\$25.00
\$10.00	\$10.00
\$0.00	\$25.00
\$517.00 \$389.00 \$.28 per square foot	\$517.00 \$389.00 \$.28 per square foot